logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

177044 A4U42 RSO7750 WP 022635282.
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

177044 A4U42 RSO7750 WP 022635282.
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

177044 A4U42 RS07750 WP 022635282.
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

177044 A4U42 RSO7750 WP 022635282.
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

IV LR st el VLD ARG 28

I8P K IT N APADL|JAKEGRE

(N

SNG PSFT
SNG PRFT

sUursBs vl

I—IL

DRVRSA
DRVRSA
DRVRSA
DRVRSA
DRVRSA
VKE [NDRVRSA
VKE [RDRVRSA
[ | Pkok %

thAL Aé Aﬁéé ERELVLAEéNﬁﬁgAALTN EEH%FAHN

VGLE
VGLEY

SNG P WTLVGLPET

SNG PGFTLVGLPET
SNG PGFTLVGLPET
SNGIWPGFTLVGLPEIY

LR

et Bl 8

kDL kk Dok ok LDk ok Dy N N

il

i

DL TALGILAAS[EQIpw:Ng |33 [N 3T ABRMREEGFEGHE TRINVARYNDLEVMGVEN
IN\VINVAHIAD . AIVSSIRT GHQK VBTSN

14D . AIYSSIRT GHQK VI TESN

E KMiZ IIRGPHGD AL LINMH

IVNAIRVANQV . AIRUGVERHKSEWS

K. DRVNAIRUGKEQHK SIS

. T

A. NRVERUSNTQTMCEST

kkoikkor b Pkl xl * * 1 *xx | x *

DV.REL @ééitZ%FSB¢IK£éé8&éﬂ AﬁéEDF VK Q@QAK ALEl p ﬁHN#L&E A l

IDEFNENCPMEPTKVNTREEFHKRVNLFPFNF

* % * ok
LAorLe

DMMCQGTSIMQSLPPKP. .. . DLLLNNYELNWSIAIK (EIRIR|HYSYN VWM ViIRIVAC

DMMCOGTSIMQSLPPKP. .. . DLLLNNYELNWSIAIK{EIRIRIHESUN VWM VERIVAC

Y LN INAG RN NN S S NN BWAD LMD I IGQ “(NAKRALIXTAAAGEHNLLISLGPPGTGKTMLASRLIJELL

L

U N O

ADIRCGQQTI®SLFQSSPSV. . . .QQVSQTRINSQDERKEIIN (G0N ANV N :SNNNAE Hed s ey e QRN ANC DINS
AERCGQHQENLYQTPKKK . . . . ELKAHGRIDSQDERReIn[0| (G0 NN EIRYV NN 0 NNNE K edzhley ey GBI NI ANC DIRS
VQ NGQEKLPLATEIVKESAVNFSGKNTLDL DIIGQQBIAKRALINTAAAGNHNLLILGPPGTGKTMLASRLNEL L

VN
*x I x Pl sk * 1

ek SVIS.“E s callh AT ot HUROLER e

ETTKIHS IOV VANIRYWIRPER PHH PSPAYAL VGGG MPINPGEISLAHNGVLFLDE PEFISRMVL |
IRZPFRAPHH AS|RUYALVGGGMNZPKPGEISLAHBGVLFLDELPEFIYR[NVL
IRZPFRAPHH AS|QUALVGGGMEPKPGEISLAHBIGVLFLDELPEFYR[NVL
IWNRPFR PHH AS WALVGGG]§ PKPGEISLAHNGVLFLDELPEF
IIRPFRAPHH S BMALVGGG P PGEISLAHNG LFLDE PEF

S BMALVGGG P PGEISLAHNG LFLDE PEF
AS |JALVGGG PXPGEISLAWNGVLFLDELPEF
AS WALVGGG PKPGEISLAHNGVLFLDELPEF

| %% * 11 | I % [ R I 1%

IASVNANINSIRIDIQPS .
INWASIHARIRTQQEIN .

WRPFRAPHH
NRPFRAPHH
I{RPFR PHH

F ok DL Drok ok

ETAH TSLVQNELN:

158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

238
235
235
236
235
235
239
238

318
314
314
315
314
314
318
317



98 LEEL: Mool AR DTl sl R LD s Bl

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 AR N D R TERSEWNK F TRINMR S I MRS IISSE P DDPNNT . S§SFEMQIRRARN ERIey 3R Ndl: I |b) 397
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 FQL AAMNP@EP[®G[ (e [frSUe(e PPIITSRYLEY LS PLLDRED 394
NTDB id 1248 GC0O85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 FQL 'AAMNP[EP[6G[a] [e3)] - [aFN\X&uf¢ PIITISRYLEY LS PLLDRND 394
NTDB id 177044 A4U42 RSO7750 WP 022635282.1 FQLVAAMNPSP GlslY[RIGENsSR PN 393
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 FQLV AMNPSP GpYIX QAI. . 392
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 FQ V AMNPSP GNYIAGIOFAR S 392
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 FQLVAAMNPSP GEIYING [3H)R K 396
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 ISRANJAK [WFPA[®MFQL AAMNPSP GlslY[® HNIA. . 395
consensus k111 * %k % [ * Plxlsl x xx% * kokk ckk D LD kb Dok Dok DT 1ok Dokokokkkk *  x

b leRhete0ots rsie o e actieflest e SRR

)é: ig.qm&B)EE (:Q)TEIQL J;EV JL <|é* %,DQDLAlg\'; E =Bl §5 K R‘E)E(SE\L’ E LE K % L

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 QI¥SD . .KRSEI AU L KNS QEI Y QDLATI SYIWAQMG PIORISNH FGEIRDEV S L L LI K N 475
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 EIRIKPNTHLEKQFLA ... . SEWANIRNSINT CI2M VG EIRG SEEQLINSR EV 470
NTDB id 1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 EIRIKPNTHLEKQFLA ... . SIEBWANIENSIMT Ci2M VG EIRGSEEBQL 470
NTDB id 177044 A4U42 RSO7750 WP 022635282.1 I|MRQQ.TRI[GHDFIAT WVH KSE IlA CH[®RIRK SEFNA 468
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 NAIRL[R]S ETIE[MMCI3LIREAD AN 467
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 NAIRL[¢S - EIEINSCIZL{A)IED Al 467
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 WA YRN8 R DG KINN D KIp¥NF 471
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 WENQIRT MRS () DO KINT DRDINL 471

consensus ! * * ok 1 skokokokskksk |k * 11 * %k U ok okoex skok ok bkl Dk ! !

Logo VQRT ADLEéEKSVEgﬁHLAEALSYBéNBBLLégL@QAX

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 510
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 503
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 503
NTDB id 177044 A4U42 RSO07750 WP 022635282.1 508
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 507
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 507
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 509
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 510

consensus

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



